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Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd — New Employee Joining — Check list

Name: FrasaQ - B. Fatangare | Joining Date: 4" \an 2624
Designation: Se. Architect-- Division:
Company: Prepared by: O HO AT 1L
Site/Project: Sign: ) ', WM
Scan Id No. Employee Sign: !}'J,r ] i
s Status/ as Status in 2 weeks
S1, No, | Reliat date ofjoiﬁ?ng of joining,
(Yes /No/ NA) | (Yes/ No/ NA)
1. | Bio-Data fully filled and scanned?
2. | SSC Marksheet collected? oA
3. | HSC/Inter /Diploma Marksheet collected? YA
4. | Graduation Mark sheet//certificate collected?
5. | P.G. Marksheet/certificate collected? -
6. | Experience Certificate collected? :
7 Proof of salary _of previous companies collected?
( Salary Slip/certificate/ Form 16A) M
8. | Relieving Letter collected? Lot o
9. | 4 Passport Size Photographs collected? VhA -~
~10. | 2 Postcard Size Family Photographs collected (ESI) ? 7 4% |
11. | Aadhar card collected? [V 274
12. | Photo ID Proof collected? Uz A~
13. | PAN Card collected? hy -
14. | 2 Reference Letters collected? -
15. | Blood group certificate collected? A
16. | Employee ID Card form filled? W
17. | Bank Account opening form filled? | @A~ |
18, | Group Medical insurance - form filled? il
19. | Introduction email/viber message sent to staff? V2%
20. | Contact card sent on viber? %Z/V
21. | Desk assigned? vt
22. | Laptop given? Yl —
23. | Employee has smart mobile phone? e /A
24. | Added to respective viber groups? N (J— VkL/V S |
25. | Employee email id created? VaVis
26. | Visiting cards issued? (2%
27. | Uniform issued? N—
28. | Appointment letter signed? .
29. | Job description details included in appointment letter? tlj,.,' e
30. | Employee visited relevant sites? Y aZa
31. | Orientation given to employee? A% :
32. | Additional software required: Y14
33. | Send email to TATA Insurance i
34. | Send email to consultant Vamshi and co. with attachments =

Remarks:




PRAVARAINSHITU T OF AMEDIOAL SCHENCES :

‘.[)ﬂ*m‘-,f o he Loner ity y i 15 3
Y \";'1 H 5

OPRAVARA R_BRM'.H()SPI’!'M.. and RURAL MEDICAL COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBH M.OGY :";'7
- PMTZ1036096 / NA /il Date B 11-4ui-2022 11:31 AM i
. Mt PRASAD BHARAT FATANGARE sample Collected Date  : 11-Jul-2022 11 39 AM
: 34¥(s) / Male Reporting Date  1-ul-2022 12:23 PM
: CASH / OPD sample No . 2207110534

T EE

Dr.PRASAD ARUN CHAUDHARI
M.B.8.5., M.D.
TUTOR
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Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd — New Employee Joining — Check list

Name: Pialad - F Joining Date: oule [ 2024
Designation: S BYe I‘tt et Division:
Company: pacell ProPe ' £ Prepared by: B RH A WSHH |
Site/Project: Sign: ~AtefrorpFaaie O% } " { 1/
Scan Id No. Employee Sign: o
Task list Status ason | Status in 2 weeks
S1. No. date of joining | of joining.
(Yes /No/ NA) | (Yes/ No/ NA)
1. | Bio-Data fully filled and scanned?
2. | SSC Marksheet collected?
3. | HSC/Inter /Diploma Marksheet collected?
4. | Graduation Mark sheet//certificate collected?
5. | P.G. Marksheet/certificate collected?
6. | Experience Certificate collected?
7 Proof of salary pf previous companies collected?
) ( Salary Slip/certificate/ Form 16A)
8. | Relieving Letter collected?
9. | 4 Passport Size Photographs collected?
. 10. | 2 Postcard Size Family Photographs collected (ESI)?
11. | Aadhar card collected?
12. | Photo ID Proof collected?
13. | PAN Card collected?
14. | 2 Reference Letters collected?
15. | Blood group certificate collected?
16. | Employee ID Card form filled?
_17. | Bank Account opening form filled?
18. | Group Medical insurance - form filled?
19, | Introduction email/viber message sent to staff? I R
20. | Contact card sent on viber? Y~
21. | Desk assigned? ‘fw_f/
22. | Laptop given? Yy
23. | Employee has smart mobile phone? U A
24 | Added to respective viber groups? _ ——
25. | Employce email id created?
26. | Visiting cards issued?
27. | Uniform issued?
28. | Appointment letter signed?
29. | Job description details included in appointment letter?
30. | Employee visited relevant sites?
31. | Orientation given to employee?
32. | Additional software required:
33. | Send email to TATA Insurance
34 | Send email to consultant Vamshi and co. with attachments
Remarks:

nRN
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Date: 01-04-2024
Confirmation letter

To,
Mr. Prasad Bharat Fatangare

#Bangala no.17, Rajhans colony,
Opposite to PMT collage,
Tal-Rahata, Loni Budruk,
Ahmadnagar,

Mabharashtra - 413736

Dear Mr. Prasad Fatangare,
Subject: Confirmation of Employment

I am pleased to confirm your employment with Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. as a Senior
Architect, effective from April 1, 2024, following the successful completion of your
three-month probation period, which commenced on January 4, 2024.

We are delighted with your performance and the contributions you have made during
your probationary period. Your dedication, expertise, and professionalism have
significantly impacted our team and projects.

As a confirmed employee, your employment terms and conditions remain as initially
discussed, with all the benefits and responsibilities that come with a full-time position at
Modi Proprties Pvt. Ltd. Please refer to your original offer/Appointment letter for details
regarding your remuneration, benefits, and other employment terms.

We look forward to your continued growth and success within our organization. If you
have any questions or need further clarification, please feel free to contact the HR

department.

Congratulations on your confirmation, and we look forward to your ongoing contributions
and achievements at Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.

Please sign below to acknowledge receipt of this confirmation letter and return a copy 1o

the HR department.

Employee's SiF,nature

69045551, www.modiproperties.com

1 80
Head Office: 5.4-187/3&4. Il Floor, M. G. Road, Secunderabad-500 003. ®+9
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your dept. or division?
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Remarks by HR: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Pa'fgn 2 ¢ p’ab;
AT

Background — Personal

& Good o Average 0 Poor

Background — Work

& Good o Average 0 Poor o NA

Personality 2Good o Average o Poor

Appearance 2 Good 0 Average o Poor

Communication skills \7Good O Average o Poor

Recommendation o Employ o Reject o Short list & decide later
Recommended salary g&, olels; r—'j},y,,,mﬁ. eyc .

— Paokdoviubrclifecli: it [24 epu empericoce It
- Caaja‘fn fuwmaﬁq% e J

— Poscraty $oo Stoih 8ol Sbg o ¥aderast’

o Brdosialh
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Remarks by Divisional Manager: (For office use only —

Do not write in this box)

Relevant experience

= Good 0 Average 0 Poor o NA

Knowledge of subject =Good o Average o Poor
Recommendation = Employ o Reject o Short list & decide later
Recommended salary
L?A.ofx NE2 22 UG IV 7.7 ‘0 "Tf)‘«'f‘? caAD. [k corcbalpde
covngl tad L Ar)/cu .s,fc. 2 HA corn (Frnks .

1%,4«46,., 7

@wkmw)ka\?
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Remarks by MD (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Recommendation o Employ o Reject 0 Short list & decide later
Recommended salary
Offer Details = o
oinin
lalary offered ate of j g

[23.

Remarks:




FATANGARE PRASAD .B
" B.Arch (Pune University) 2011
.~ Registration No. - CA/2011/53726

Email- prasadfatangare99@gmail.com
Mo-+91 8983119799

PROFILE SUMMARY:

\// Architect with 11+ years of experience in architectural designing of Residential, Commercial

and Township projects, drafting architectural schematic and coordinating with construction
team to achieve project objectives. Skilled in AutoCAD, Sketch up, MS office. Ability to
coordinate with consultants and foster relationship with clients and vendors to promote
innovative architectural concept.

ROLE & RESPONSIBILITIES:

K KW K K

Preparation of Planning of Residential Commercial & Township Layouts Projects.
Preparation Of Presentation Drawings.

Preparation of Elevation Treatments

Preparation of Working Detail Drawings

Preparation of Electrical Drawings

Preparation of Environment Clearance Drawings

Coordination with MEP and other services

WORK EXPERIENCE:
Trainee Architect at Cube Architect (April 2010 - October 2010)

Y .

Responsible for preparation of schematic designs to final presentation drawings
Preparing detailed Working drawings

Architect at Design 11 (Jan 2011 to May 2017)

Responsible for preparation of schematic designs to final presentation drawings
Handling a team of 2 Jr Architects, 2 Trainee Architects and 2 Draftsman
Preparing detailed Working drawings which includes-
v" Site Development Working plans
v Elevations / Sections
v" Electrical layout
To interact and Check all the drawings from service consultants and site team for designing
and execution of Project.
Preparation of Environment Clearance Drawings and handling the meetings.

Architect at Naiknavare Developer Pvt Ltd (May 2017 to Nov 2017)

Preparing detailed Working drawings which includes-

v Site Development Working plans

v Elevations / Sections

v Electrical layout o
To interact and Check all the drawings from service consultants and site team for designing

and execution of Project. . '
Preparation of Environment Clearance Drawings and handling the meetings.




Architect at Vascon Engineers Ltd (Nov 2017 to Jan 2020)
= Responsible for preparation of schematic designs to final presentation drawings
= Handling a team of Architects & Architectural Draftsman
= Preparing detailed Working drawings which includes-
v'  Site Development Working plans
v" Elevations / Sections
v" Electrical layout
To interact and Check all the drawings from service consultants and site team for designing
and execution of Project.
Issuing GFC drawings onsite for execution.
Conducting regular meeting with execution team and external consultant on site.

Architect as Freelancer (Jan 2020 to Till Date)
* Responsible for preparation of schematic designs to final presentation drawings
* Preparing detailed Working drawings which includes-
v" Site Development Working plans
v Elevations / Sections
v Electrical layout

* Tointeract and Check all the drawings from service consultants and site team for designing
and execution of Project.

EXPERTISE:
= AutoCAD
» Google Sketch up.
» Working knowledge of MS-Office

PROJECTS:
A. Residential

1. Laurel at Hadapsar S.No.267
Client name: Mr.Patel Chandubhai Shiv Associate
Structural: Herlekar
Plot Area: 3000 Sq.m
No. of Units: 1 towers - (56 Flats)

2. At Hadapsar S.No0.236
Client name: Sai properties JV partner Vishal group
Structural: G.A.Bhilare
Plot Area: 6800 Sq.m
No. of Units: 2 towers — (94 Flats)

3. Haridwar park S.N0.127/4 at Baner
Client name: Abhijeet Jadhav.
Structural: G.A.Bhilare
Plot Area: 902 Sq.m
NO. of Units: p+5 - (10 Flats)




Silver Oak at. wagholi S.No.-686
Client name: Mr. Nikhil Nikam
Structural: Ravi Gavankar

Plot Area: 4400 Sq.m

NO. of Units: 2 towers - (74 Flats)

Kunal Group .C.T.S NO 1091 Erandware
Client name: Kunal Group

Structural: R.K.Randhave Consultant.
Plot Area: 6019.23 Sq.m

No. of Units: P+5 - (8 Flats)

Future City at Supa (C class t.p)

Client name: Future group.

Structural: 3D prime (Shashi kadam).

Plot Area: 8100 Sq.m

No. of Units: 13 tower - (156 Flats)

Plumbing consultant: ACE consultant PHE & FP consultant.

Forest Edge at Kharadi

Client name: Vascon Engineers Ltd
Structural: Vastech

No. of Units: 2 tower (156 Flats)

. Township Project

“Venkatesh Joynest” At. Lonikalbhor
Client name: Venkatesh Buildcon.
Structural: SPECTRUM CONSULTANTS
Plot Area :12500.00 Sq.m

No. of Units: 8 towers - (340 flats, 8 shops)

“Spring Valley” At. Wadmukhwadi
Client name: Shubh Ganesh Properties
Structural: G.A. Bhilare Consultant Pvt Ltd
Plot Area :18700.00 Sq.m

No. of Units: 4 towers - (356 flats)

“Dwarka Housing” At. Chakan

Client name: Naiknavare Developer Pvt Ltd
Structural: NDPL

Interior: NDPL

“RESIDENCE AT SECTOR 18 & 24 NAYA RAIPUR CHATTISGARH

Client name: Govt. of Chhattisgarh Public Works Department

PMC: M/s. STUP Consultants Pvt. Ltd
Design Consultant: M/s. STUP Consultants Pvt. Ltd

Contractor : Vascon Engineers Ltd.




C. Redevelopment

1. Vinayak Sociaty
Client name: Shreeram Builders
Structural: Dhananjay Hirwe
Plot Area: 5400 Sq.m

D. Bungalow

1. Alibaugh
Client name: Milind Rant
Structural: G.A.Bhilare
Builtup Area: 1871 Sq.ft

2. Erandwana
Client name: Mr.Bhide
Structural: Delcons
Builtup Area: Ground: 83.56 Sq.m
First: 95.40 Sq.m
Second: 82.76 Sq.m

E. Commercial

1. At Lohagaon
Client name: SSK development (Anand Jadhav)
Structural: 3D prime
Builtup Area: 754 Sq.m

PERSONAL DETAILS:

Date of Birth: 17th March 1987.

Marital Status: Single.

Sex: Male.

Nationality: Indian.

Languages: Marathi, Hindi & English

Current Address: A-202 Oilve Orchard, Wakad,Pune.

Permanent Address: 17, Rajhans Society Opp-PMT, Loni, Ahmednagar
8983119799/9822811699




Bio-Data
Note: Attach copy of CV / Resume / Bio-data

Application for postof |Sr. Arclhsteet / Adﬂ(‘l Application date:

Application through o Advertisement g o Referral
Referred by/ . L
AZ:;?sen{ent Specify Source: Newspaper/Job portal/Social media: Social Mmel -.,k!
Personal Details:
Full Name Fa:\'aﬁ_clcwe, Fasad Bharaf
Age 36 years Date of Birth oA 03/(387
Fathers Name F'q'*'ﬂﬂﬁcd‘c__ B hecrat Anadda
Address for 7. Ea_,&"\qn_s So dqp? Lon (3 k)
Correspondence
Ted - &«f«d‘b\ 'I>\s+{ A LEges s 5)
Mobile no. +a| £94&83(\19 7':(::‘ Email id FFR54;9‘P4‘|'Q nqare I3 @amai |<‘on)
Permanent Address
Aadhar number 727312748878 | Category | SC/ST/BC/Open
Education:
Name of P.G. Course
Specialization
Name of college
Location Percentage marks
Course type 0 Regular Course 0 Correspondence Course
Year of completion Medium of Instruction | English /Telugu/ Hindi
Name of Degree Course P Arch.
Specialization Dessgn
Name of college Fravare. <o\l C9e oﬁ Arcl, a"ffopa/‘e_
Location Fune Universi ercentage marks
Course type verRegular Course 0 Gorrespondence Course
Year of completion 20\\ Medium of Instruction | English /Telugw/ Hindi
Name of Inter/ Diploma
Course
Name of college
Yocation Percentage marks
Year of completion Medium of Instruction | English /Telugu/ Hindi
b¥c Scheo | n
Name of school fravara. Fub e @0
' ta, k
Location Lons (B k) TOrge IORRS ‘éé b
: - i i lugu/ Hindi
LY_ear of completion 2 oS Medium of Instruction | English /Telugu/ Hindi |

Page 1 of 4



Description of other
courses or diploma

Computer Skills:

MS Office wGood OAverage 0O Poor

MS Word wGood OAverage 0O Poor

MS Excel o-Good 0OAverage O Poor

Auto CAD 2-6ood OAverage 0O Poor ON.A.

Email sGood DAverage O Poor

Other _”ch,p“ca'\ Qe

Two Wheeler / Car:

Make Year

Family Details: Name Age Occupation/ Company/
Study Education institution

Fther &A Fodangare| G4 | Geoerrd Moger. BE (Fech)

Mother M B-Fataare ] 59 | Housge.cobfe B i

Wife / Husband

Son / Daughter

Son / Daughter

Son / Daughter

Brother/ Sister | Rohini Asane.| 38 | Pocer ™M P,

Brother / Sister

Salary Details:

(Copy of 1 yr bank statement of salary account will have to produce at the time of employment)

Last Drawn Salary .20 \ac + kccomoaa%u'o/) + Food + Trae .
Polesdthe above salary | ESI: o Yes sNo PF: &res o No
include:

Conveyance: =Yes 0 No Mobile Allowance: O Yes &No
Expected Salary S. 60 lac Mcq . -
Earliest date of joining | |syme Qicffe,

4
Surety:
Can you provide 2 sureties from Govt. employees or employees of reputed #¥es 0No
companies?
Surety 1: Name B A %"‘p«; Company Bhima S SK
Mobile: Designation |G- {¥1. * | Your Relation fatrhe~
Surety 2: Name V' kroum T v Company Nasbscon -
L] .
Mobile: Designation A&-N’( Your Relation
itment:

Commitme w¥es 0 No

Can you commit to work for a minimum of 2 years?

Page 2 of 4




Name of Company DPesign ||

Duration of employment | €.§ years | From date: | 8./1./20\\| To date: [\§ /05 /2017
Location Fane -

Designation Sr Arclitect-

Last drawn salary

.20 lac [‘Year

Number of employees in

Number of employees in

the company / branch? 25 your dept. or division? 3\
Brief description of work " s B Zchevatic. 3 . ?
handled by you. D Frepuredion of e Seappa to &

pPreseotedion  2) cdorki~g &cég te GFC

D Co-ordiradion ottt StrcdSid MER

DS te Viadt. SjEn\r?fbv‘T)el)‘i“ Clearine

Reason for leaving

Remarks: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Name of Company

Naiknaveoe 'Dereﬂofef‘ R4 (44

Duration of employment 0:-S, vyears | From date: 16./05200 Todate: |\S./\1/20V7
Location Fune

Designation f"ro\ed' -,A‘(‘C,On'}t‘c,g £

Last drawn salary 6 ,;0 \ac. / \(&’a.l‘ i

Number of employees in
the company / branch?

Number of employees in
=50 your dept. or division? 20

Brief description of work
handled by you.

+ VN‘RLIO&IOQ of Envicoment <lecurre

Qroes~a g

e Cm-orgﬁmi-‘oq cesth ™MEL .

Reason for leaving

Remarks: (For office use only — Do not write in this box)

Ask for additional sheets if required.

Page 4 of 4



Experience & Employment Details:

Years of experience in relevant field \2-+ Yeor<.

Name of Company Free \lancer

Duration of employment 2 vyears | From date: |'9/Q% 2029 T, date: ]:P"&ﬁ
Location Shirdl

Designation 15\1'\:,0\3 +cc4; ,

Last drawn salary

Number of employees in
the company / branch?

Number of employees in
your dept. or division?

Brief description of work
handled by you.

O Pfffnro-}ooﬂ og— Sdnem}.c Qe_sxcir) do

%,\cj Prcam’fu},oo 2 workwr Q% +o

G Fco ’?;)Coﬁoraif\qf.or) ca:-b-\ MJ

L MEP D Sike Visit,

Reason for leaving

Remarks: (For office use only —

Do not write in this box)

Name of Company

\Vascon Enq. Bt Lta.

Duration of employment

3 years | From date: \é/11/201F To date:

Location

Flone Rai{l?ur ;

Designation

A echiteel-

Last drawn salary

F.20 lac -\—-Perk

Number of employees in
the company / branch?

Number of employees in
200 - 700 your dept. or division? e

Brief description of work
handled by you.

D) Sc}cm‘&.c 3%5':10 to g‘\r\c./g Fﬂ:__vga-{ng"y)

D coerking Aoy fo G FC

D Co-orai M_g.oo es Y sfmu@vm‘g ™MEP,

&Qe,_g_ 49 S}‘]ﬁ V‘IS.\'}-

Reason for leaving

=

Remarks: (For office use only —

Do not write in this box)

Page 3 of 4



DECLARATION

From: Date: 2.'7% dec. 2023
=
[Lon (BK)

T

HR Manager,

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd.,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad-03.

[ have submitted my bio-data/ resume for a suitable post in your company and its associated
firms/subsidiaries.

I hereby certify/declare that the details given herein are true to the best of my knowledge.

In case the information given by me is found to be un-true, I will be liable for consequences
thereon.

I shall provide proof of last drawn salary as and when requested.

I shall provide letters of good conduct/recommendation from past employers as and when
asked for.

I further undertake to work for a minimum period of 2 years, if [ am offered employment in
your company.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

Signature \',

Name: F‘t“yll‘tpke, Fméag‘ .
Place: o ‘3;1 (B KJ

Date: 27,"’-/ 2023.
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Certificate of Registration

Renewals

Valid Up(o Signature o
Registrar




e

i
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VASCON

2

November 16, 2017

To,
Mpr. Prasad Bharat Fatangare,

4 — 202 Olive Orchard,

Wakad.
Pune — 411 037,

Subject: Offer Letter : ;

Dear Mr. Prasad,

Architect in our Architectural Depart
supposed to join us on or before November 23, 2017. e

You are requested to bring the following documents at the time of joining:~




s
VASCON

Apﬁt 01, 2018

em Blunt Fatangare
Subject: Annual Increment

. putin by you, Management is pleased to increase your monthly Cost to Cot
mmbaaedmmpetfotmanoewdheﬁmuommm; 2018

Existing (Rs.) Revised (Rs.)
s 24000 25225
=P 12000 12613
= 12000 12612
: = 48000 50450
2000 2102
2000 2102
1800 1800
2000 2102
e | 1154 1213
0 0
0 0
- 0 e 0
5 59769




Vascon Engineers Ltd.
15/16 Hazan Baugh,
LBS Marg, Vikhroh( West)

Pay Ship : BHLD9 Month : August 2019 Branch : Punc
Emp Code : V3515 Name : Prasad Bharat Basic + 25225
Fatangare
Category + Employee ki l Designation : Architect
ment : ibectural
Depart Division + Head Office
Joining Date : 2112017 PF No $
PAN No : AARPF4597Q
Grade £
Days Paid : 11 Days Present : 275 W.OIT/ PO 131275 LWP/Absent :0
PL 135
Bal. PL 10
Earnings & Reimburse Cumulative Actual Amt | Deductions & Recoveries Cumulative Actual Amt
Eam Basic 126125 25225 | Prov. Fund 9000 1200
HRA. 63065 12613 | PTax 1000 200
Conveyance Allowance 63060 12612 | Income Tax 1158 o
Mobile Recovery 25 o
Total Eamings 152250 5450 | Toqal Deductions 1183 2000
Net Pay 48450

Rupees Fourty Eight Theuwand Four Hundred Fifty Only
Bank: Account Ne. :

Checked by Approv. by Received by



Vascon Engineers Ltd.
15/16 Hazari Baugh,
LBS Marg, Vikhroli(West)
VaSCON
et e Lo

Pay Slip I 91435 Month ! November 2019 Branch 1 Adsmpur
Emp Cade HIR ST ] Name ! Mr. Prasad Bharat Basic 1 23200
Category ! Employee T Designation : Architect

Department ! Engineering Division  : Saj Shavan
Joining Date  : ra10z019 PF No ¥

PAN No ! AARPFAIITQ

Grade ]

Days Paid t 3 Days Present "] :::0!!} PO : 3030 LWPAbsent o

|
Bal PL =%

Earnings & Reimburse Cumulative Actual Amt | Deductions & Recoveries Cumulative Actual Amt
Earn Basic 301G 25200 | Prov. Fund 3800 1
H.R.A. 19310 12600
Conveyance Allawance 19310 L2600
Total Earnings TEO3Y 30400 | Total Deductions 3600 1800

Net Pay e

Rupees rourty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Only

Bank: Account Na.:

Checked by

Approv. by Received by



)

Vascon Engineers Ltd.
1% MR
a st
VASCON' ™ '
s b —
Pay Slip T sonat f Month ! Octaber 2019 Branch ! Adsmpar
Lmp Code DoV Name ! Mr. Prassd sharst Basic HES L)
e I'stangare »
Category : Enpleayee Designation : archaeet
Department  : ngineering Divislon @ Mew Civil Enclave
Joining Date 1wiazors PE No
PAN No D OARNFTATQ
Grade !
Days Paid Days Present v:r.gb PdOMY 1 LWPAbsent :
10
Ral. PL !

Earnings & Reimburse Cumulative Actual Amt | Deductions & Recoveries Cumulative Actual Amt
Farn Basic 1319 1315 | Prov. Fund 1w .
HRA o910 o3l
Conveyance Allowance 10 LI L]

Tonal Larny LN balt 1 27039 | Total Deductions 100 L

Net Pay e

Rupees twenty Hive Thousand Light landred Thirty Nine Only

Bank Account Na.

Checked by Approv. by Received by



©SBI

Account Name : Mr. PRASAD BHARAT FATANGARE
Address : A-202 OLIVE ORCHARD
KALA KHADAK ROAD WAKAD
PUNE 4110587-4110587

Pune
- Date : 18 Feb 2020
Account Number : 00000032857237336
Account Description : SBCHQ-CSA-PUBIND-CSSILVER-INR
Branch : SPECIAL PBB DECCAN GYMKHANA BRANCH
Drawing Power :0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) :3.28
MOD Balance :0.00
CIF Ne. : 86635468537
IFS Code :SBINODO43S7
{Indlan Financlal System)
MICR Code : 411002083

(Magnelic Ink Character Recognilion)
Nomination Registered  : Yes
Balance as on 28 Jan 2020 : 900.19

Account Statement from 28 Jan 2020 to 29 Jan 2020

Txn Date g:luo Description Eof NoJ/Cheque Debit Credit Balance
8 0.
28 Jan| 28 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 00281 500.00 400.19
2020 2020 Dnnqa Chowk, Thergaon Pune
29 Jan 29 Jan|BY TRANSFER-INB 01CTI4120068 48,600.00 49,000.19
2020 zozoiwmm 9-salarynov19- ;gms:en
20 Jan| 29 Jan|by debit card-OTHPOS509010 320.00 48,680.19
2020 2020 g’h INES  PUNE-
20Jan| 20 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 00292 I 10,000.00 38,680.19
TM WDL- mmuzoeozn 10,000.00 28,680.19
A A ,000. 680,
29020] _*%020| MANGALNAGAR ' PUNE-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mall, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This Is a computer generaled stalement and does nol require a signature.



OSBI

Account Nama :Mr. PRASAD BHARAT FATANGARE
Address : A-202 OLIVE ORCHARD
KALA KHADAK ROAD WAKAD
PUNE 411057-411057
Puna
Date : 21 Feb 2020
Account Number : D0000032857237336
Account Description : SBCHQ-CSA-PUBIND-CSSILVER-INR
Branch : SPECIAL PBB DECCAN GYMKHANA BRANCH
Drawing Power :0.00
Interest Rate{% p.a.) :3.25
MOD Balance :0.00
CIF No. : 86635468537
IFS Code :SBINODO4357
(Indian Financial System)
MICR Code : 411002053

{Magnetic ink Character Recognilion)
Nomination Regisiered  : Yes
Balance as on 18 Sep 2019 : 1200.31

Account Statement from 18 Sep 2019 to 29 Sep 2019

Txn Date |Value Description Ed No/Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date o.
18 Sna 18 Sep |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 00292 Il 1000.00| 200.31
20 amslw nagar Pune
21 21 BY TRANSFER-INB |01CTI4120861 48,450.00 48,650.31
2631.8 s-p 2019|salaryaug!9-salaryaug19- TRANSFER . -
J\EROM 373201198
23 Sep|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91181 8000.00 40,650.31
2 2019 BHUMKAR WASTI PUNE-
ATM WDL-ATM CASH 00202 Il 5000.00 35,650.31
PUNE:
ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91181 2000.00 33,650.31
WASTI ___ PUNE-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mall, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such informalion.

**This is a computer generaled stalement and does nol require a signature.
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Ateofy &AFH/Enrolment No.: 1218/16276/01352
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Ahmadnagar
Maharashira - 413736

EY 10024116 8 IN Ref. No : 29062011-16817

Date: 29/06/2011
Eg
o
2

IS MR sbHih / Your Aadhaar No. :

7273 1274 8875

YHIE AR B

‘ SI+H a¥ / Year of Birth : 1987

: gﬂ‘l Male
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